

To IP Oficiul National al Viei si Vinului MD-2004, MOLDOVA, mun.Chişinău, mun.Chişinău, str. Sfatul Tarii, 29

By this letter, I agree to the guarantee fee of 1% on the total amount of this tender. This concerns the amount of EUR 689.50.

As we have already paid a guarantee fee for the 2023 program, i.e. EUR 414, I would like to request that Pitch PR transfers only the difference of EUR 275.50 to the bank account number of Oficiul National al Viei si Vinului.

Date of completion 18-10-2024

Sincerely,

Tender/ candidate

(authorized signature)

Signature: Robert Verhoeven

Email: robert@pitchpr.nl

Request to transfer difference of guarantee_pitch PR

Final Audit Report 2024-10-30

Created: 2024-10-30

By: Harriet Boekholt (harriet@pitchpr.nl)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAv0Hw4u3F-iOrX3yDxEcD5xYiU152PL7o

"Request to transfer difference of guarantee_pitch PR" History

Document created by Harriet Boekholt (harriet@pitchpr.nl) 2024-10-30 - 8:32:51 PM GMT- IP address: 62.45.117.136

Document emailed to Robert Verhoeven (robert@pitchpr.nl) for signature 2024-10-30 - 8:32:55 PM GMT

Email viewed by Robert Verhoeven (robert@pitchpr.nl) 2024-10-30 - 8:33:11 PM GMT- IP address: 62.45.117.136

Document e-signed by Robert Verhoeven (robert@pitchpr.nl)

Signature Date: 2024-10-30 - 8:33:27 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 62.45.117.136

Agreement completed. 2024-10-30 - 8:33:27 PM GMT